WiPort Data Sheet
General Description
WiPort Data Sheet      Copyright© 2006, Lantronix. All rights reserved.
The WiPort™ is the most compact, integrated solution
available to add 802.11b/g wireless networking to any
device with a serial or wired Ethernet interface. Using
this highly integrated hardware and software platform,
you will add to your bottom line by significantly reducing

• Test header for easy access to all 40 of the WiPort
power & I/O pins
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
WiPort WP2001000G-02 Standard WiPort B/G Bulk Pack
Min. order: 25 units
WiPort AES WP2002000G-02 Standard WiPort B/G AES Bulk Pack
Min. order: 25 units
WiPort SMPL WP200200SG-02 WiPort B/G AES, Sample
1 WiPort enclosed
WiPort Eval. Kit WP200200KG-02 WiPort B/G AES Evaluation Kit
WiPort Antenna 930-033 Accessory Antenna
For details contact your local Lantronix representative or Lantronix directly:
Asia Pacific Region (E-mail): AsiaPacific_sales@lantronix.com
Europe (E-mail): eu_sales@lantronix.com